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Ignatius
Mytilenaeus
epistulae ad
Callinicum (ff.
6-7%, 7v-8%*) ;

006-8* Epistulae Variae 18 praemittuntur « 0407
(ff. 1-5v)
epistulae
diversae ; (f.
7r-v*) troparia
duo

Callinicus Cpl. Ep. ad Ignatium 18 e 0407

008r-v* otr. Ili
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010v-11*

014--183v

014-21v*

022-36v

037-90v

092-97v

097v-118v

120--129v

120--129v

134-140

140-146

Auctores
recentiores

Didactica

Gregorius
Nazianzenus

Basilius
Caesariensis

Aristophanes
comicus

lohannes
Chrysostomus

Isidorus
Pelusiota

Basilius
Caesariensis

Libanius

Phalaris

Brutus
epistolographus

Varia

Mathematarium

Carmen 11.1.45
(De animae
suae
calamitatibus)

In quadraginta
martyres
Sebastenos
(Homilia)

Plutus

Epistulae 1-242

Epistulae

Epistulae

Epistulae ad
Basilium
magnhum

Epistulae

Epistulae

» CPG
3036.45

« CPG 2863
« BHG 1205

o CPG 4405

o CPG 5557

o CPG 2900

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

1739-1740

1739-1740

1739-1740

1739-1740

1739-1740

1739-1740

1739-1740

1739-1740

1739-1740

1739-1740

Nicodemus
hieromonachus
: epistula a.
1742 scripta ;
praemittitur (ff.
9-10v*)
chrysobulla ;
sequuntur (ff.
11-13v)
exempla
epistolarum et
uaria

Des. mut. (PG
37,1368, 6) ;
cum
interpretatione
inter lineas

Anonymus cod.

Cum
interpretatione
inter lineas ; f.
91r-v uacuum

Cum
commentario
inter lineas

F. 119r-v
uacuum

Epistulae
mutuae cum
Libanio ;
sequitur (ff.
129v-134)
epistula
anonyma

Epistulae
mutuae cum
Basilio ;
sequitur (ff.
129v-134)
epistula
anonyma

Epp. 6, 8-10,
13,17, 21, 27,
41, 45, 51, 76,
86, 89 et 120

Finis textus in f.
140v secundum
R(I11)0109a et
R(I11)0407

« 0407

« 0139t

* 0407

« 0139t

« 0407

« 0139t

« 0407

« 0407

« 0407

« 0139t

« 0407
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